ATIONAL Assessment Centre		1	Date &Time Comple	acd · I	Done pr.
Date in: ((1(04/2000 11,2).	Jeb description				
REINO: 1/180/ JAI (2000 5059) Y	SAS c-Illing				1 / -
Veh No. SUK 8890G	E-mail (Links the),	-	MO1091047	901 00	104 1200
00 × 0/0/04/2020 16:05	I-Motor Claim V		VIIII HON		1:45
	I-Motor W/O (WI	this OD Thra,	P (ars)		344 to (000 \$
OD TP: Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploade	d			
	Assessment/Surve	y Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by F	x/Hand to	Owner/Wksn		
Professed Wikep I INC Assign Wikep / QW: (	<i>r</i> .		Toli	Flori	
P Pandigulfayst Veli Not S	P 2740H.	, INC(	)/Non-INC(	), .	
Owner / Driver: (			.Leg:	<u>.                                    </u>	
	eriod: (	)	Cover Type: (		1
		Dates.	Times	. 00 1001/1	1
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)	[Note-Est. Status (WO	): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	2: 80-10074	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/ИО(	)		
Brocss: (5 ) Londing; \$1,	000 ( )/\$2,000 (	)	PROMONES IN THE PARTY OF THE PA	पुरुष १ वर्ष	Contraction 2
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	<b>在外部的</b> 基础	部为细胞	HEAD UNIVERSITY OF THE	********	B11.11
) Walk-In Customar : Gustomer's Int	formation strictly Confid	Jential & St	ictly NO refer of re	oblier.	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Yasu	rer UNGENTLY.			<del>, .</del>	. ,
	oet YES( ) / NO	( );T	owing Co: (		
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	001	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN	- Parketing	Supplement their name of the Park Co.	COLUMN TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Inval	enonaethamhara Velanda	POLYKOSOW)		NEW COL	Manaby · ·
	SERVAD CONTROL PAR	TO KINS			Allians by · ·
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )				Alliano V.
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )	TO THE STATE OF TH			Alliand Dy ·
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection	Courtesy Car ( )				ilianpby · ·
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Uplend Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	Courtesy Car ( )				Alphanopy .
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	Courtesy Car ( )				children by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	Courtesy Car ( )				Alphand by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  O C Check / Post Repuir Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	Courtesy Car ( )				Chiant by .
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	Courtesy Car ( )				Aliand by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	Courtesy Car ( )				Chiant by .
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	Courtesy Car ( )				Alianopy .
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ ) QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> Injury:	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ·) \$3000] ( )				ARAINS V MARKE
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:	( ·) \$3000] ( )		Illumorating (2300);		ARAILS VIAGILI
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:	( ·) \$3000] ( )	) Alti Apaldo DA I Dannyi	Pre .	1NO (Ho) 2 40245 1110	distribution of the second of
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:  MA2002593	( ·) \$3000] ( )	All Asalda DA Denet	Pro Chronich Burvey	\$110	Aliandoy  Aliand
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:  MA2002598  iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ·) \$3000] ( )	All Assider DA Demer	Chronigh Burvey Through Burvey (Heaury) Seelant INC Only, (Wall	\$120 y) \$30 373	distribution of the distri
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:  Allowance ( )/  All	( ·) \$3000] ( )	ART Acades DA Domer OFF: Follow Forelamins OTR: Relay	Paragla Burvay Chrough Burvay (Resurve Stelnat INC Only, (well sellon + SMRT Survay	\$110	Aliandoy  Aliand
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:  Allowance ( )/  All	( ·) \$3000] ( )	All Acades DA Denne OFT: Follow- For plaiming OTR: Reliam NTI: Rel	Chronigh Burvey Through Burvey (Heaury) Seelant INC Only, (Wall	7) \$100 2 Jan 2000 } 373 • • • \$160	distribution of the distri
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  P) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection  O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:  ALL Day  iver/Owner:  ontact No:  armaged Portion:	( ·) \$3000] ( )	All Acades  OFF Follow- For Islamine OTR Relaping NI I Idao DA  NI I Idao DA  DAS Caurto	Property Survey Chrough Survey (Resurve Stellant INC Only, (waft sellon + SMRT Survey lonal Survivas:  VCef/Tpi Allowance	7) \$120 2 Jan 2010) 373 \$160	All Manual And Pul
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> Injury:  Allowance ( )/  Allowa	( ·) \$3000] ( )	Alt Abelder DAI Follow- Por sleiming OTT: Follow- Por sleiming OTT: Ru-lap INI 1 Gap D/ NTUC Addi OIL: NS; Caurto NG; Bapele	Property Burvey Through Burvey (Resurve Strongh Burvey (Resurve Stringt INC Only (Waf I selfon + SMRT Survey lonal Services: y Cef / Tpi Allowance Co-cellingtion	7) \$120 2 Jan 2000} 373 . *, \$160 \$30 \$20	drining y leading
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )	( ·) \$3000] ( )	ARI Abelder DA Demy For vision For vision OIL	Fee Inrough Burvey Through Burvey (Resurve steinst INC Only (waf) sellon + SMRT Survey lonal Services:  y Cer/Tpi Allowance Co-cerdination pair luspection	(120) (2) \$30 (2) \$20 (2) \$22 (3) \$30 (4) \$22 (4) \$22 (4) \$32 (5) \$22 (6) \$22	Stratility V Inauticular
(1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	Courtesy Car ( ) ( , ) \$3000] ( )	ART Acades  DA Danny  DA Danny  DA Danny  OFT: Follow-  For plaimints  () TR: Re-law  7) NI : Iday D/  1) NTUC Addi  OIL  NG: Uspair  NG:	Property Burvey Chrough Burvey (Resurves stainst INC Only (wall solon + SMRT Burvey lonal Services: y Cer/Tpi Allowance Co-codination pair Inspection oliest Excess Coordination (Ken IRC) equination	(120) (2) (120) (2) (120) (3) (120) (4) (120)	
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )	Courtesy Car ( ) ( , ) \$3000] ( )	ARI Abelder DA Demy For vision For vision OIL	Co-codination poir lines (No. 2014)  A SMRT Survey  Consultation  A SMRT Survey  Consultation  Co-codination  poir luspection  client lixous Coordination  (Kin IRC) equination  (blief Try)	(120) (2) \$30 (2) \$20 (2) \$22 (3) \$30 (4) \$22 (4) \$22 (4) \$32 (5) \$22 (6) \$22	Stratility V Inauticular

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

<ol><li>By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you aforesaid.</li></ol>	u hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
· 对于 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/04/2020 17:25
Date Of Accident	06/04/2020 16:05
Exact Location Of Accident	KATONG SHOPPING CENTER DROP OFF POINT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLK8300G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ANDY GOH WEE BOON (ANDY WU WEIWEN)
NRIC No	SXXXX478G
Email Address	ANDYISM@YAHOO.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91739391
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91739391

Vehicle Pa	irticulars	ŝ
------------	------------	---

Manufacturer	BMW
Model	X1

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at	DDIVATE HEE
time of accident	LUINALE DOE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5105533654-01

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver ANDY GOH WEE BOON (ANDY WU WEIWEN)

NRIC No SXXXX478G Date Of Birth 24/04/1976 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 19/04/1996

Driving Experience 23 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

(LOCAL) +65-91739391 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91739391

EMail Address ANDYISM@YAHOO.COM Address

1 SIMEI STREET 3

#05-15

Postcode

529890

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SLP2740H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MITSUBISHI

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

DENNY LIM

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

96364224

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## SKETCH PLAN

Veh A: SLK 8300G Veh B: SLP 2740H

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

" I AM AVAIRED THAT MY INSURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAYS TIMEFRAME FOR HE TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY OWN POLICY LYHLL CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Porting Centre Person

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN Veh A: SLK 8300 G Veh B: SLP 3740 H

> Katong Shopping Center

Point

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

The Carlo Harris C. D. Branch Street States III	
I was at Katong Shopping Center drop off point, stationary (veh A).	
We both got down to exchange details.	
I pointed out the damage to my car. We took photos.	
The process	
TARATION	

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Porcyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

7.420 300pm

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No :-

Name:
NRIC/FIN No:

	4 5715 Email: avclaims@mycarworkshop.com	Rumber Agb
Particular Of Insured/Driver & Details  Motor Accident Report  *Date of Accident: 6/4/20	***************************************	ent: 405pm
*Accident Location: Katong	Shopping Center	
Vehicle Details *Vehicle Number: SLK 8300 G	* Make & Model: BN	nw x I
Insured / Policyholder *Owner Name:Andy_Goh	*NRIC:	S7612478G
*Address: 1 Simei St 3 \$	#05-15 S529.890	3 1012 1 10 14
*Email: andyisme yahoo.com	00	91739391
	(Indoor / Qutdoor) * Tel /H /Other:	- 1113-15-71
Driver (✓) same as above		
*Driver Name:	**(p/c.	
*Address:		
*Date of Birth:	*Driving Pass Date: 19/4/1996 +	1046
*Email:	Driving Pass Date. 19/4/1116	IP:
*Occupation:	*Gend	er: Male / Female
*Deliver an armala	(Indoor / Outdoor) * Tel /H /Other: o, what is relationship with the policyholder :	
70	(	(Male/Female
Insurance Company *Insurer:NTUC	*Coverage: C /TPET / TPO *Police N	5105533654-AI
*Insurer:NTUC	*Coverage: C / TPFT / TPO * Policy N	
*Insurer: NTUC  Detail of other vehicle / Property 1  Vehicle No.: SLP 2740 H	Detail of other veh	icle / Property 2
Potail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.: SLP 2740 H Wake & Model: Mrtsubishi	Detail of other veh Vehicle No.:	icle / Property 2
*Insurer: NTUC  Detail of other vehicle / Property 1  Vehicle No.: SLP 2740 H  Make & Model: Mitsubishi  Vehicle Category: SUV	Detail of other veh Vehicle No.: Make & Model:	icle / Property 2
*Insurer: NTUC  Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.: SLP 2740 H  Make & Model: Mitsubishi Vehicle Category: SUV  Name of Driver: Denny Lim	Detail of other veh Vehicle No.: Make & Model: Vehicle Category:	icle / Property 2
*Insurer: NTUC  Detail of other vehicle / Property 1  Vehicle No.: SLP 2740 H  Make & Model: Mrtswbishi  Vehicle Category: SUV  Name of Driver: Denny Lim  VRIC:	Detail of other veh  Vehicle No.:  Make & Model:  Vehicle Category:  Name of Driver:	icle / Property 2
*Insurer: NTUC  Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.: SLP 2740 H  Wake & Model: Mrtsubishi Vehicle Category: SUV  Name of Driver: Den ny Lim  NRIC: 96364224	Detail of other veh  Vehicle No.:  Make & Model:  Vehicle Category:  Name of Driver:	icle / Property 2
*Insurer: NTUC  Detail of other vehicle / Property 1  Vehicle No.: SLP 2740 H  Make & Model: Mrtsubishi  Vehicle Category: SUV  Name of Driver: Denay Lim  VRIC: 96364224	Detail of other veh  Vehicle No.:  Make & Model:  Vehicle Category:  Name of Driver:  NRIC:  HP:	icle / Property 2
*Insurer: NTUC  Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.: SLP 2740 H  Make & Model: Mitsubishi Vehicle Category: SUV  Name of Driver: Densiy Lim  NRIC: HP: 9636 4224  No. of Passengers (Including Driver):	Detail of other veh  Vehicle No.:  Make & Model:  Vehicle Category:  Name of Driver:  NRIC:  HP:  No. of Passengers (In	icle / Property 2
*Insurer: NTUC  Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.: SLP 2740 H  Make & Model: Mitsubishi Vehicle Category: SUV  Name of Driver: Densiy Lim  NRIC: HP: 9636 4224  No. of Passengers (Including Driver):	Detail of other veh  Vehicle No.:  Make & Model:  Vehicle Category:  Name of Driver:  NRIC:  HP:  No. of Passengers (In	icle / Property 2
*Insurer: NTUC  Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.: SLP 2740 H  Make & Model: Mrswbishi Vehicle Category: SUV  Name of Driver: Denny Lim  NRIC: HP: 9636 4224 No: of Passengers (Including Driver): For Official Use Only Claiming against Own Ins.: Yes / No.	Detail of other veh  Vehicle No.:  Make & Model:  Vehicle Category:  Name of Driver:  NRIC:  HP:  No. of Passengers (In	icle / Property 2
*Insurer: NTUC  Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.: SLP 2740 H  Make & Model: MITSUDISH  Vehicle Category: SUV  Name of Driver: Denny Lim  NRIC: HP: 9636 4224  No: of Passengers (Including Driver): Cor Official Use Only Claiming against Own Ins.: Yes / No. Seneral Information of the accident	Detail of other veh Vehicle No.:  Make & Model: Vehicle Category: Name of Driver: NRIC: HP: No. of Passengers (I	icle / Property 2
*Insurer: NTUC  Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.: SLP 2740 H  Make & Model: Mitsubishi Vehicle Category: SUV  Name of Driver: Den ny Lim  VRIC: HP: 9636 4224  No. of Passengers (Including Driver): For Official Use Only Claiming against Own Ins.: Yes / Seneral Information of the accident  Type of accident: Head-Rear / Side sy	Detail of other veh  Vehicle No.:  Make & Model:  Vehicle Category:  Name of Driver:  NRIC:  HP:  No. of Passengers (In	ncluding Driver):
*Insurer: NTUC  Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.: SLP 2740 H  Make & Model: MISWDISHI Vehicle Category: SUV  Name of Driver: Den ny Lim  VRIC: HP: 9636 4224 No. of Passengers (Including Driver): Claiming against Own Ins.: Yes / No. Seneral Information of the accident Type of accident: Head-Rear / Side so Weather conditions: Clear / Raining	Detail of other veh  Vehicle No.:  Make & Model:  Vehicle Category:  Name of Driver:  NRIC:  HP:  No. of Passengers (In  (If No, Reporting Only / TP Claims)  wipe / others:	icle / Property 2
*Insurer: NTUC  Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.: SLP 2740 H  Make & Model: MITSUDISH  Vehicle Category: SUV  Name of Driver: Den 11 y Lim  NRIC: HP: 9636 4224  No. of Passengers (Including Driver):  For Official Use Only  Claiming against Own Ins.: Yes / No.  Seneral Information of the accident  Type of accident: Head-Rear / Side so  Weather conditions: Clear / Raining  Road Surface: Prof / Wet / others:	Detail of other veh Vehicle No.:  Make & Model: Vehicle Category: Name of Driver: NRIC: HP: No. of Passengers (In  (If No, Reporting Only / TP Claims)  wipe / others: / others: / any	ncluding Driver):
*Insurer: NTUC  Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.: SLP 2740 H  Make & Model: MITSUDISH  Wehicle Category: SUV  Name of Driver: Den 11 y Lim  NRIC: HP: 9636 4224  No. of Passengers (Including Driver): Claiming against Own Ins.: Yes / No.  Seneral Information of the accident  Type of accident: Head-Rear / Side so Weather conditions: Clear / Raining Road Surface: Dev / Wet / others: Witness: Yes / No. (Name:	Detail of other veh  Vehicle No.:  Make & Model:  Vehicle Category:  Name of Driver:  NRIC:  HP:  No. of Passengers (In the content of the co	ncluding Driver):
*Insurer: NTUC  Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.: SLP 2740 H  Make & Model: MITSUDISH  Wehicle Category: SUV  Name of Driver: Denny Lim  NRIC: HP: 9636 4224  No. of Passengers (Including Driver):  For Official Use Only Claiming against Own Ins.: Yes / No  Beneral Information of the accident  Type of accident: Head Rear / Side so Weather conditions: Clear / Raining Road Surface: Prof / Wet / others: Witness: Yes / No  Accident reported to police: Yes / No	Detail of other veh Vehicle No.:  Make & Model: Vehicle Category: Name of Driver: NRIC: HP: No. of Passengers (In  (If No, Reporting Only / TP Claims)  wipe / others: / others: / NRIC: *Summon against whom:	video came Yes No
Name of Driver: Denny Lim  NRIC: HP: 9636 4224  No. of Passengers (Including Driver): For Official Use Only Claiming against Own Ins.: Yes / General Information of the accident	Detail of other veh  Vehicle No.:  Make & Model:  Vehicle Category:  Name of Driver:  NRIC:  HP:  No. of Passengers (In  Vehicle Category:  Name of Driver:  NRIC:  HP:  No. of Passengers (In  *Any  NRIC:  *Summon against whom:  *No. of passengers (include drive	video came Yes / No  HP:

\*Fasten seat belt: Yes / No \*Conveyed by Ambulance: Yes / No

laim Handling							- East.
coldent MT/1091018	5100033604-01	versoe his	BUILDOG		GST Registration No.		
ertificate No							
dojoslav Nera	ANDY GON WEE BOOM				Falsonoider NATC	576124760	
situat Com	PRIVATE CAR INCLINENCE	Count Type United We Jüllleri	down PREHILIP		(small ho (reme)	85	
orcass No.(Hopke) mail Adminio	92739288	Tipocial Ramark			eCade	No. 7	
TV.	No. No.	TCA	- No Tell		eCode Resourt	Spinished .	
CB # steston	199	PACES ENGINEERING No.	100		Firmate filtra	No	
- Accident Betails							
satest Claffe	88794/2020 £T 43	According Report Within 24 hrs.	192		Accord Type	Colors - Heat to Rear	
me of Accident	96/94/2020	Time of Accident Homes	24.05		Energy of Accident	Singapore	
sporting Carrie		Charge Fires			SOM AN		
ccident Localiti Total Essens Applicable	NATIONAL SHOPPING CENTER DROP OF HOLIVI						
O Tutal Enness Applicable.	Pur Accident	Windscreen Expere		600.00			
Article (Alex	THE PROPERTY.						
D Standard Excess	600.70	Tr Standard Excuss		5.90			
IED OD Extent	0.310	TIED TP Excess		11.00	Other & Colerest	Covered	
GERMAN Extension Start OD Excess Applicability	665.05	Total TF Earner Assistable		9.00			
W Benefits	400.00			-			
- GST Registered Informa	tion						
ST Highland	760			cration Date			
ST Appetreson No.			DST TERM	ut VWrflatt	766		
actualis misery							
- Pullryheider Mailing Ade	dress						
alima 1	1 SPRI STREET S	Annua 2	#05-18 EASTPOR	O' GREEN.	Address 3	\$15G4PORE \$29693	
upproces of		Address Teny	Singapore and was		Provi Colle	534698	
heli filo.	89-15	Autorook Palicy Number	\$100019694-01				
# OI Oriver Info	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	12000200	Main Cirises				
trivel flame Irramed driver Name	Andy-Sati Wee West (Andy Wir Weisert)	Drivet Type Brivet MS/C	579124790		Driver 008	24/04/1975	
legister Date of Driver License	01/64/4691	Boom Age	40		Driving Experience	33	
Deritaat No. (Mobile)	81729388	Cornect No (DMIXE)			Curror, No Chone)		
spinera s	1 54H01 (37HEET 5	Astrant 2	WORLES MARTINON		Annesis 1	BUNGSTONE 255004	
ktolewek 4		Address Type	Simplescrip addition		Part Case	128011	
her tu: Issa te wen a Singapore	85.15		and and assess		Driver Shouser Company	whoc	
legistered car?	Fpm + 100	Driver Withickl No.	244200				
NeSamento							
Irrattalyser — Black Teel Inadirig?	0 mg	Any moury?	Acc - 199				
Claim 903 <u>from</u> Claim Type +				00-949	Unioned MEDY CON WITE BOD     Warner	on bound Systema	
Contact No. (Mobile)				\$1739201	Estriant No.	Carriert No.	
F1 1750 C-101					(Harris)	(Office)	
man edonesii.				and sundystau sem	Nemete SERRESSO	Vehicle BLP274004 Friender	
Place Place and Place				NLHR3000 / NLF9740H	054 A 400 2020	home of thefered	
Claim Description				100 1510 MANUSCA TO	11.00	Werkaltels	
Professor Anonestoa	Postered   No. at Fault	· lae					
flotiate to: Yes finalization Yes Door Registered	* Repair Frehered Workshop, Nam Dimen	e woknown + GIA Receive	re .	DE/04/2020 17:46	Chief	Own Remired 97/04/2020 00:00	1
					Date	TO THE SHEET, YOU PUREL TO THE PARTY	
Report Taken By				BUILD WARE			
From AR latter							
			Save Systems				
Attachment							
*							
Accident ha	MT/1.081028	Clare No.		001			
Last Doc. Received	* 160 No.	Upload Date		07:04:3100 (7:49	Ciertianniai urger	wy * Description *	
Cheose File Ne file Unione	Patri *		Char	Flance Select	# No + Normal	*	
Droose File No file choses			Char	Please Select	* NO * Norma	*	
Choose File You be crose			Cinet	Please Select	# No # Nome	•	
Choose File No No No chosen			Clear	Priese Select	* NG * Numer		
Chouse File No Ne shope			Cliver	Please Select	* N2 * Nume	•	
Choose Fix. No fix chosen			Cheer	Pisose Select	• NG • Normal	*	
Mescage Read						Sent Mest	Mpr Distor
> Attachment List						AF and A State Printer	
Attachment	tariosted Bu/Date	Category	?	Urganite	Descriptor	May Sent?	Action:
MAC N	UHIT, PHROW BOOKING HOTIFINAL ASSTRUMENT CEN S (BUNIT MERANI) on 67 Apr 2020 17:49	THE STRUCT Profes		National	Hotog 2020-4:9		Auto
Comment.	6 (BUKTT MERMIT) an 67 Apr 2022 17:46	1		-			
BUR MAC III	UNIT_HERAH_NOORYE; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CEN	THE SERVICE YOUNG		numel	Phones 2020-4-7		Avett
7	5 (Bukit McKAHU) on 07 Apr 2020 17:44						
NAT, III	UKIT_MERRI- PROSTEE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CEN	THE SERVICE PHILIP		highroad	Phillips 2020-9-7		Tall
	S (BUK2T MERAN) bit 07 Apr 2020 17 49	The second secon			191 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		

	Universed Building	Politic Sets		to bisour		- 0	Capalia	William .
- Video List								
1992	SAZ_BURZT_HERAH_SQUEZQUE B-(SCACT HERAH	ATTOMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1) on 07 Aur 2020 12148	565	Te Te	THE STATE OF THE S		SAE 2010-4-7	Edit
100	NAC_BURET_HERAH_BODERU IN E (BURET HERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTER SEMPLOS () HI D7 Apr 2020 17:44	RAID Driving Leanue		orna.	66.0	Or Driving Literate 2020-4-7	tim
No.	ARC, BURST, MERAN, BUDGSS, N. S. (BUNCT MEDIA)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE HERVICE (1) on D7 Apr 2020 17 AB	#N0146	, N	Orthall .		Phojini 2023-4-7	Earl
3	S (BOX)T HERAI	ATTOMIN ASSESSMENT CENTER REPORCE ATT OF DIT AND 2020 2THE	Photos		ome		Photos 2075-6-7	EST
3	NAC WALL MERAN BUDGIAL IN S (BURLY MERA)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (I) on BT Apr 2020 17:48	Thom	19	omal		Photos 3025-4-7	talis
7	NAC HORTT MERAN SUDSTRING S (BURST MENAN	ATIONAL ALEESCHENT CENTRE (ERVSCH (5) on 117 Apr 2010 17 (48	Philips	té	tymas		Philos 2022-4-F	Built
75	E-SBURTT MEAN	ATTOMAN, ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE AU on UT for JULIE (3-49	Photos	16	grmat .		Photos 2020-4-7	Edit
		ATIONS: ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (C) Or 07 Apr 2020 1 DAK	Photos	N	wmell		Profes 2000-4-7	Ealt
	THE BURIT MEAN BODE ME A	ATTOMAL ASSESSMENT CHATTE SERVICE (0) ON 07 Apr 2020 17/49	Photos	6	ormal		#hittis 2529-4-7	Calif
	\$-(IN)HIT HORA	ATTOMAL ADDRESHENT CENTRE SERVICE (I) on DF Not 2020 17:48	Photos		urmär		Ffering 2020-4-7	Lift
3	S (BULLT WORK)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) OF 67 Apr 2020 17:49	Phides	59	ermali		Photox 2020-8-7	T.HIT.
		ATTORNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) ON III/ Apr 21120 17: Als	Phates	14	ormdi		Phytos JDJD 4-7	Edit
4/7/2020			Claim Handlin	ng(accident	reporting	Claim Task	)	

Display in New Window Scan and uptracting



# Certificate of Insurance

5LK8300G

13 Dec 2019

: 12 Dec 2020

Cover : privo PREMILIM

WBAH\$120905F03367

ANDY GOH WEE BOON

MOTOR	VEHICLES (THI	RD PARTY RIS	KS AND	COMPENSA	TIONI ACT (C	HARTER TRO
MOTOR	VEHICLES [THI	RD PARTY RIS	KS AND	COMPENSA	TION) BUILES	1960
ROAD TE	RANSPORT ACT	1987 (MALA	(YSIA)			4566

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES: 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5105533654-01

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Charsin Number

2 Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

d France Control of

Expliry Date of Insurance

5. Persons of Classes of Persons entitled to prives

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

## This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing,
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : SS600
EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A
WINDSCREEN EXCESS : SS100
ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : YES
INSURE WITH COE : NO
NCD PROTECTION : YES (FREE)
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO
EXCESS WAIVER: : NO

PRIMARY DRIVER : ANDY GOH WEE BOON (ANDY WU WEIWEN)

NAMED DRIVER (1) : KHUNG PIT HUI
NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A

NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : N/A

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE LESS RESIDUAL COE/PARE

VALUE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency INSUREMYCAR.COM.SG (00000615275)

Date of Issue : 05 Nov 2019 11:50 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

**Authorised Officer** 

Chief Executive